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1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

1 GASUNA Lelde LAT Winner
1 GASUNA Lelde Winner

16 RILEY Megan GBR +5.32
1 GASUNA Lelde Winner

8 KNYSH Olha UKR Winner
8 KNYSH Olha +3.90

9 KEMPENAERS Elle BEL +8.52
1 GASUNA Lelde Winner

3 SHKANOVA Maria BLR Winner
3 SHKANOVA Maria Winner

14 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva LTU +2.27
3 SHKANOVA Maria +0.27

6 MELDERE Ieva LAT Winner
6 MELDERE Ieva +0.79

11 GUALDI Sabrina ITA +1.41

5 BONDARE Liene LAT Winner
5 BONDARE Liene +0.70

12 SHEPILENKO Anastasiya UKR +1.37
4 KHARTCYZOVA Alena +0.95

4 KHARTCYZOVA Alena RUS Winner
4 KHARTCYZOVA Alena Winner

13 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle LTU +2.48
2 ABOLTINA Agnese +0.31

7 ZEMKOVA Zuzana CZE Winner
7 ZEMKOVA Zuzana +0.57

10 KRAHELSKI Alicja GBR +2.58
2 ABOLTINA Agnese Winner

2 ABOLTINA Agnese LAT Winner
2 ABOLTINA Agnese Winner

15 STERNA Elizabete Liene LAT +2.63
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2016.11.04.  /  Snow Arena, Druskininkai (LTU)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 2016.11.07. at 10:24  /  Page 1/1

1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

1 GASUNA Lelde LAT Winner

1 GASUNA Lelde Winner

16 RILEY Megan GBR +0.50 +4.82 +5.32

1 GASUNA Lelde +0.46 Winner

8 KNYSH Olha UKR +0.50 Winner

8 KNYSH Olha +0.50 +3.40 +3.90

9 KEMPENAERS Elle BEL +9.02 +8.52

1 GASUNA Lelde Winner

3 SHKANOVA Maria BLR Winner

3 SHKANOVA Maria Winner

14 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva LTU +0.50 +1.77 +2.27

3 SHKANOVA Maria +0.73 +0.27

6 MELDERE Ieva LAT Winner

6 MELDERE Ieva +0.13 +0.66 +0.79

11 GUALDI Sabrina ITA +0.24 +1.17 +1.41

5 BONDARE Liene LAT Winner

5 BONDARE Liene +0.79 +0.70

12 SHEPILENKO Anastasiya UKR +0.50 +0.87 +1.37

4 KHARTCYZOVA Alena +0.19 +0.76 +0.95

4 KHARTCYZOVA Alena RUS Winner

4 KHARTCYZOVA Alena +0.09 Winner

13 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle LTU +0.50 +1.98 +2.48

2 ABOLTINA Agnese +0.07 +0.24 +0.31

7 ZEMKOVA Zuzana CZE Winner

7 ZEMKOVA Zuzana +0.29 +0.28 +0.57

10 KRAHELSKI Alicja GBR +0.50 +2.08 +2.58

2 ABOLTINA Agnese Winner

2 ABOLTINA Agnese LAT Winner

2 ABOLTINA Agnese Winner

15 STERNA Elizabete Liene LAT +0.50 +2.13 +2.63
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Club Qualifying

  LADIES  

Final

1 1 555018 GASUNA Lelde 1990 LAT SK International Ski Team 1:13.02

2 2 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT SK Rigas Favorits 1:13.17

1/2 Final

3 4 486085 KHARTCYZOVA Alena 2000 RUS 1:14.57

3 3 665009 SHKANOVA Maria 1989 BLR 1:14.43

1/4 Final

5 8 695108 KNYSH Olha 1995 UKR SHC Avalanche 1:18.03

5 7 155835 ZEMKOVA Zuzana 1997 CZE 1:16.29

5 6 555029 MELDERE Ieva 1994 LAT SK Pantera 1:15.87

5 5 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT SK Apex 1:15.39

1/8 Final

9 16 225718 RILEY Megan 2000 GBR Edep 1:24.32

9 15 555044 STERNA Elizabete Liene 1998 LAT SK Pantera - SSS 1:23.19

9 14 785007 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva 1994 LTU Sc Kalnu ereliai 1:22.89

9 13 785013 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle 1999 LTU Alpiu Aidas 1:21.79

9 12 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiya 2000 UKR Avalanche 1:21.52

9 11 6295362 GUALDI Sabrina 2000 ITA OROBIE SKI 1:21.29

9 10 225712 KRAHELSKI Alicja 2000 GBR Edep 1:19.20

9 9 65114 KEMPENAERS Elle 1998 BEL Snowspirit 1:18.80

Qualifying

17 555053 SAKOVICA Agnese 2000 LAT Sk Virsotne 1:26.14

17 555041 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT SK Virsotne 1:33.21

Not classified

65115 DE WAEL Chiara 1998 BEL Casablanca Racing team Disqualified
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LADIES' PSL QUALIFICATION

QUALIFICATION RESULTS
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Run 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  LADIES  

1 14 555018 GASUNA Lelde 1990 LAT 23.40 (2) 25.50 (1) 24.12 (1) 1:13.02

2 5 555036 ABOLTINA Agnese 1996 LAT 23.35 (1) 25.57 (2) 24.25 (2) 1:13.17 0.15

3 10 665009 SHKANOVA Maria 1989 BLR 23.65 (4) 26.24 (3) 24.54 (3) 1:14.43 1.41

4 24 486085 KHARTCYZOVA Alena 2000 RUS 23.60 (3) 26.39 (4) 24.58 (4) 1:14.57 1.55

5 12 555035 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 23.71 (5) 26.79 (6) 24.89 (5) 1:15.39 2.37

6 2 555029 MELDERE Ieva 1994 LAT 24.06 (6) 26.79 (6) 25.02 (6) 1:15.87 2.85

7 15 155835 ZEMKOVA Zuzana 1997 CZE 24.40 (7) 26.64 (5) 25.25 (7) 1:16.29 3.27

8 7 695108 KNYSH Olha 1995 UKR 24.78 (8) 27.50 (9) 25.75 (9) 1:18.03 5.01

9 13 65114 KEMPENAERS Elle 1998 BEL 25.02 (10) 27.79 (10) 25.99 (12) 1:18.80 5.78

10 22 225712 KRAHELSKI Alicja 2000 GBR 25.16 (11) 28.06 (11) 25.98 (11) 1:19.20 6.18

11 23 6295362 GUALDI Sabrina 2000 ITA 26.11 (15) 28.47 (12) 26.71 (15) 1:21.29 8.27

12 25 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiya 2000 UKR 26.03 (14) 28.65 (14) 26.84 (16) 1:21.52 8.50

13 1 785013 AUGUSTAITYTE Egle 1999 LTU 26.01 (13) 28.55 (13) 27.23 (19) 1:21.79 8.77

14 3 785007 JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva 1994 LTU 24.94 (9) 31.98 (21) 25.97 (10) 1:22.89 9.87

15 21 555044 STERNA Elizabete Liene 1998 LAT 27.15 (18) 28.99 (17) 27.05 (17) 1:23.19 10.17

16 9 225718 RILEY Megan 2000 GBR 26.80 (16) 30.36 (19) 27.16 (18) 1:24.32 11.30

17 26 555053 SAKOVICA Agnese 2000 LAT 27.04 (17) 30.47 (20) 28.63 (21) 1:26.14 13.12

18 16 555041 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT 29.32 (19) 33.28 (23) 30.61 (23) 1:33.21 20.19

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

4 65115 DE WAEL Chiara 1998 BEL 25.57 DSQ Gate 28


